

FACSIMILE OF FORM PTO 150 F PURI 10 PREGORDATION FORM

FACSIMILE OF FORM PTO TO PURI TO PREGORDATION	
FINANCE SECTION TRAD	SEMADIC ONLY
FINANCE SECTION	JEWIARKS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner	
	ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ANTEK INSTRUMENTS, INC., a Delaware	Name: ANTEK INSTRUMENTS, L.P.
Corporation MAD 10-16-02	Internal Address:
Individual(s) : Association	Street Address: 300 Bammel Westfield Road
General Partnership	City: Houston State: Texas Zip: 77090
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No	Association
	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Corporation-State Other Limited Partnership – State of Delaware
Assignment	If assigned is not dominished in the United States of James tie assessed
Security Agreement	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representation designation is attached Tyes No
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date: August 31, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No
Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark registration No(s).
	949,300
-	
	ıl numbers attached? ☐ Yes ■ No
4. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	5. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: John A. Tang	6. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)
Internal Address: AKIN, GUMP, STRAUSS,	■ Enclosed
HAUER & FELD, L.L.P.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 711 Louisiana Street Suite 1900 South	7. Deposit account number:
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77002	16-2435
272 3.6 -17002	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO N	NOT USE THIS SPACE
8. Statement and signature.	
	the terminate of the second control of the s
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregot of the original document,	ing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop
1001	,
11 (4:10-	10-11-02
John A. Tang, Reg. No. 43,404	Date
()	
Total Jumber of pages inclu LMUELLER 00000134 949300	uding cover sheet, attachments and document: 3
40.00 BP	
40.00 09	
\$2592,0001 HOUSTON 248763 v1	1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002602 FRAME: 0664 Jun. 4. 2002 1:08PM ROPER INDUSTRIES

... " No-3//8 P. 6

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

- --- ---

OF

ANTEK INSTRUMENTS, INC. (a Delevere corporation)

WITH AND INTO

ANTER INSTRUMENTS L.P.
(2 Delaware Routed perturation)

Antek Instruments L.P., a Delaware limited patternish, for the propose of merging with Antek Instruments, Inc., a Delaware corporation, passuant to Section 17-211 of the Delaware Code Americand (the "Code"), hereby extifies that:

- The name and jurisdiction of formation or organization of each of the domestic limited partnership and the other business eathy which is so merge in:
 - Asset Instruments L.P., a Delaware limited partnership; and
 - (ii) Annek Instruments, Inc., 2 Delaware corporation.
- An Agreement and Plan of Mergus (the "Merger Agreement") has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of Annik Instruments L.P. and Antick Instruments, Inc.
- 3. The same of the surviving domestic limited patnership is Autek Instruments L.P. . (the "Surviving Limited Patnership").
- The merger shall be officiate upon filing.
- 5. The assessed Merger Agreement between the admessid constituent business emitter is on file at the principal place of business of the Sorviving Limited Partnership, the address of which is as follows:

c/o Compositor Controls Corposition 11359 Attora Avents Des Moines, Iowa 50322

20a

ID=2815806719

06-06-02 12:35 ANTEK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002602 FRAME: 0665

Jun. 4. 2002 1:08PM

ROPER INDUSTRIES

No.3778 P. 7

_== 2000 3.57=V-

NO 4006 \$ 5 4

6. A copy of the Marger Agreement will be furnished by the Surviving Limited. Partnership on sequest and without cost, to any partner of any domestic limited partnership or any passent building an interest in any other business earlier which is to means.

(THE REMADDER OF THE PAGE RAS BEEN DOTENTIONALLY LEFT MANK)

2

TRABEMARK: ZI ZO-90-90

RECORDED: 10/16/2002

ID=2812800719

REEL: 002602 FRAME: 0666